Nachname Vorname Verein Lizenz gliltig bis

1 Albert Doris BSV GroRlang  30.06.2026

2 Arndt Christian MKV 30.06.2027

3 Arnold Nadine 1. BCErlange 30.06.2027

4 Bick Dirk 1. BV 84 Pfafl  30.06.2026

5 Bick Julian 1. BV 84 Pfaff 30.06.2027

6 Birkner Dieter BSV Stein 30.06.2027

7 Blasits Ernst BV Unterfohr  30.06.2026

8 Bohm Wolfgang 1. BSV Bambe¢ 30.06.2027

9 Bothe Thomas BV 68 Regens 30.06.2026
10 Brand Georg 1. BSV Bambe¢ 30.06.2027
11 Breitenstein Alexander  BSV Stein 30.06.2027
12 Brucksch Michael 1. BCErlange 30.06.2027
13 Bittner Christian Rottendorfer 30.06.2027
14 Deeg Petra BV Unterféhr 30.06.2026
15 Diebel Thomas 1. BV 84 Pfaft  30.06.2027
16 Diiren Benjamin 1. BSV Bambe¢ 30.06.2027
17 Eck Tom Miinchner Ke 30.06.2026
18 Fink Hermann BSV Kitzinger 30.06.2027
19 Franke Guido Bowlingverei 30.06.2027
20 Franke Tobias Bowlingverei 30.06.2027
21 Glaser Gerhard SG DJK Rimp: 30.06.2027
22 Hanauer Markus Minchner Ke 30.06.2027
23 Hannemann Ingo 1. BV 84 Pfaff 30.06.2026
24 Hannemann Luitgard 1. BV 84 Pfaff  30.06.2027
25 Hantschel  Jorg BV Unterféhr 30.06.2027
26 Hassforth Sven MKV 30.06.2027
27 Heide Michelle Miinchner Ke 30.06.2026
28 Heil3 Daniela Minchner Ke 30.06.2027
29 Heymann Sylvana Miinchner Ke 30.06.2027
30 Hille-Réhrig Sylvia 1. BC Coburg 30.06.2027
31 Hinnerkopf Albert BSV GroRlang  30.06.2026
32 Hadl Bruno 1. BSV Stein  30.06.2027
33 Huber Johann 1. BV 84 Pfaft  30.06.2026
34 Jager Karin Minchner Ke 30.06.2026
35 Kaser Holger 1. BSV UIm/N  30.06.2027
36 Kicker-Mihat: Elvira BSV Augsbury 30.06.2027
37 Kirschke Dirk LA Bowlinge. 30.06.2027
38 Kohl Oswald 1. BC Nirnbe  30.06.2027
39 Kohler Detlef Miinchner Ke 30.06.2020
40 Kramer Gisela 1. BC Nirnbe 30.06.2027
41 Kriiger Arne-Tobias BVU 30.06.2027
42 Kuchler Martin Miinchner Ke 30.06.2027
43 Kuchling Matthias LA Landshut  30.06.2027
44 Kuchling-Woél Nadine LA Landshut  30.06.2027

45 Lehmann Hans-Jirgen LA-Bowlinge 30.06.2027
46 Lehmeier Stefan BSC Lauf 30.06.2027



47 Lerner Roland
48 Montag Wolfgang
49 Miiller Sonja

50 Miiller Bernhard
51 Mundhenk Rainer
52 Naujoks Roland
53 Neitzel Rita

54 Netscheporel Marco
55 No6th Thomas
56 Pelicione Benjamin
57 Pfaff Ralf

58 Pfaff Roland
59 Pfaff Andreas
60 Pichl Jirgen
61 Piehl Fred

62 Reichel Christina
63 Reil3ner Dirk

64 Remus Anne

65 Riethmann Wolfgang
66 Roskowetz Susanne
67 Rothenhofer Karl

68 Saffer Stefan
69 Saffer Wolfgang
70 Scheublein  Gerhard
71 Schott Monika
72 Schreiner Wolfgang
73 Schroll Petra

74 Schuster Else

75 Seiler Franz

76 Seydel Anja

77 Sperber Jutta

78 Spielvogel  Jochen
79 Stadt Steffen
80 Steen Jorg

81 Steinlein Heidi

82 Stemmler  Patrick
83 Stemmler  Jirgen
84 Stohr Manuela
85 Thiele Marcel
86 Thomson Kei

87 Tiefenbock Martha
88 Tiefenbdck Adolf

89 Walch Peter

90 Weiske Klaus

91 Weiske Niklas

92 Weninger Diana

93 Wheeldon-W Barbara

BV Bayreuth
BC BBH
Miinchner Ke
Miinchner Ke
Miinchner Ke
1. FC Gelders
ABV Hallstadt
1. BSV Stein
1. FC Gelders
BSV Kitzinger
1. BC Veitsho
1.BC Veitshor
1. BC Veitsho
1. BC Erlange
Bowlingverei
BSC Lauf
Miinchner Ke
BV 68 Regens
BV Schweinft
Miinchner Ke
Rottendorfer
1. BSV Stein
BSC Lauf

BV Schweinft
Miinchner Ke
TV 1861 Ingo
BV 68 Regens
BSC Lauf

1. BBV Lindat
Miinchner Ke
1. BSV Stein
TV 1861 Ingo
BV Unterfohr
BV Munich M
Miinchner Ke
ABV Hallstadf
Rottendorfer
Kitzingen
BSC HighRolle
Miinchner Ke
BV Munich M
BV Munich v
BV Unterfohr
Bowlingverei
Bowlingverei
Miinchner Ke
MKV

30.06.2027
30.06.2026
30.06.2027
30.06.2027
30.06.2027
30.06.2027
30.06.2026
30.06.2027
30.06.2027
30.06.2027
30.06.2026
30.06.2027
30.06.2027
30.06.2024
30.06.2027
30.06.2027
30.06.2027
30.06.2026
30.06.2027
30.06.2026
30.06.2027
30.06.2026
30.06.2020
30.06.2027
30.06.2026
30.06.2026
30.06.2022
30.06.2027
30.06.2026
30.06.2026
30.06.2026
30.06.2026
30.06.2027
30.06.2027
30.06.2027
30.06.2027
30.06.2027
30.06.2027
30.06.2027
30.06.2027
30.06.2027
30.06.2027
30.06.2027
30.06.2027
30.06.2027
30.06.2027
30.06.2027



94 Wiemken Dieter
95 Winecki Hans-Jlrgen
96 Winkler Herbert
97 Wolfschmidt Andreas
98 Wiilfert Frank
99 Young Daniel
100 Zeh Marcel

Miinchner Ke
BV 68 Regens
1. BSV Stein

Schweinfurt

Bowlingverei
Miinchner Ke
1. BSV Bamb:

30.06.2027
30.06.2027
30.06.2027
30.06.2027
30.06.2027
30.06.2027
30.06.2027
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